Farnell Page 661 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:00
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

ZXM61P03F. 325-6212▲‡ 36.00 26.00 17.00 12.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
HD-MOS
ZXM61P03F 952-5300● 28.00 21.00 14.00 10.00 – –
ZXM62P02E6. 325-6248▲‡ 73.00 53.00 35.00 22.00 – –
ZXM62P02E6 952-5319● 55.00 42.00 28.00 20.00 – –
ZXM62P03E6. 325-6250▲‡ 55.00 42.00 28.00 20.00 – –
ZXM62P03E6 952-5327● 55.00 42.00 28.00 19.00 – –
ZXM64N02X. 325-6261▲‡ 104.00 78.00 52.00 39.00 – –
ZXM64N02X 952-5335● 104.00 78.00 52.00 36.00 – –
ZXM64P03X. 325-6297▲‡ 111.00 83.00 56.00 41.00 – –
ZXM64P03X 952-5343● 111.00 83.00 56.00 39.00 – –
ZXMD63C02X. 325-6303▲‡ 159.00 114.00 75.00 48.00 – –
ZXMD63C02X 952-5351● 121.00 91.00 60.00 42.00 – –
ZXMD63C03X. 325-6315▲‡ 117.00 88.00 58.00 44.00 – –
ZXMD63C03X 952-5360● 121.00 91.00 60.00 42.00 – –
ZXMD63N02X. 325-6327▲‡ 128.00 96.00 64.00 47.00 – –
ZXMD63N02X 952-5378● 128.00 96.00 64.00 45.00 – –
ZXMD63P02X. 325-6340▲‡ 176.00 126.00 82.00 54.00 – –
ZXMD63P02X 952-5386● 134.00 101.00 67.00 47.00 – –
U-MOS
ZXMC3A16DN8 756-4953● 86.00 64.00 43.00 32.00 – –
ZXMHC6A07T8 756-5020● 146.00 109.00 73.00 54.00 – –
ZXMN10A07F. 411-5892▲‡ 34.00 24.00 16.00 10.00 – –
ZXMN10A07F 952-5700● 26.00 19.00 13.00 10.00 – –
ZXMN10A08E6. 411-5909▲‡ 35.00 28.00 20.00 16.00 – –
ZXMN10A08E6 952-5718● 43.00 32.00 22.00 16.00 – –
ZXMN10A11G. 411-5910▲‡ 44.00 35.00 25.00 20.00 – –
ZXMN10A11G 952-5726● 54.00 41.00 27.00 19.00 – –
ZXMN10B08E6 756-5011● 54.00 43.00 30.00 27.00 – –
ZXMN2A01E6 756-4872● 43.00 35.00 24.00 22.00 – –
ZXMN2A01F 756-4880● 24.00 18.00 12.00 8.00 – –
ZXMN2A03E6 756-4856● 41.00 30.00 20.00 15.00 – –
ZXMN2A14F 756-4864● 39.00 29.00 19.00 14.00 – –
ZXMN3A01E6 756-4902● 43.00 35.00 24.00 22.00 – –
ZXMN3A01F. 411-5922▲‡ 20.00 16.00 11.00 9.00 – –
ZXMN3A01F 952-5734● 24.00 18.00 12.00 9.00 – –
ZXMN3A03E6. 411-5934▲‡ 34.00 28.00 19.00 15.00 – –
ZXMN3A03E6 952-5742● 42.00 31.00 21.00 15.00 – –
ZXMN3A04DN8. 411-5946▲‡ 114.00 92.00 64.00 54.00 – –
ZXMN3A04DN8 952-5750● 147.00 110.00 73.00 52.00 – –
ZXMN3A14F 756-4899● 47.00 38.00 26.00 24.00 – –
ZXMN4A06G 756-4910● 70.00 52.00 35.00 24.00 – –
ZXMN6A07F. 411-5960▲‡ 22.00 17.00 12.00 10.00 – –
ZXMN6A07F 952-5769● 26.00 19.00 13.00 10.00 – –
ZXMN6A08E6. 411-5971▲‡ 43.00 32.00 22.00 16.00 – –
ZXMN6A08E6 952-5777● 43.00 32.00 22.00 15.00 – –
ZXMN6A09DN8. 411-5983▲‡ 155.00 116.00 78.00 58.00 – –
ZXMN6A09DN8 952-5785● 155.00 116.00 78.00 54.00 – –
ZXMN6A09G 756-4988● 70.00 52.00 35.00 26.00 – –
ZXMN6A11DN8 756-4996● 95.00 77.00 54.00 49.00 – –
ZXMN6A25DN8 756-5003● 87.00 65.00 44.00 32.00 – –
ZXMN6A11G. 411-5995▲‡ 44.00 35.00 28.00 – – – –
ZXMN6A11G 952-5793● 54.00 41.00 27.00 20.00 – –
ZXMP3A13F 756-4937● 27.00 20.00 14.00 10.00 – –
ZXMP3A16DN8 756-4970● 113.00 90.00 63.00 57.00 – –
ZXMP3A17E6 756-4929● 45.00 34.00 22.00 16.00 – –